

අමසය නිවාරණයේ අමසය හි අග්‍රේෂ්ඨ 2015-16 වර්ෂය
අත්සන් -

Measurement Book

Agreement No - 111/504/අමසය

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

අග්‍රේෂ්ඨයන්ගේ නම :- අග්‍රේෂ්ඨයන්ගේ නම

අත්සන

Const. work - 67,11,282 = 0

Manif. work - 65,72,80 = 0

7,38,562 = 0

අග්‍රේෂ්ඨයන්ගේ නම

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Commencement - 21-3-23

Date of completion - 20-3-24

MBNo - 2845

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(4) P.W. & fixing of working benchmark-pillars etc.					
0.700km- qty VTMBP 01					
					@ Rs. 36487.12/km = 32838 =
(5) clearing & grubbing road land etc.					
0.315 Hec qty VTMBP 01					
					@ Rs. 52970.33/Hec = 16686 =
(6) Construction of embankment for 100m road etc.					
691.51 M ³ qty VTMBP 02					
					@ Rs. 190.57/M ³ = 131787 =
(7) Construction of embankment for 100m road etc.					
1295.53 M ³ qty VTMBP 02					
					@ Rs. 149.08/M ³ = 193138 =
(8) Construction of granular sub-base by providing well graded materials etc.					
557.77 M ³ qty VTMBP 02					
					@ Rs. 3348.61/M ³ = 1867734 =
(9) P.W. & laying & spreading and compacting stone aggregate W.B.M. cur etc.					
253.42 M ³ qty VTMBP 03					
					@ Rs. 362031/M ³ = 917459 =
					1

Continuation

724/ 3159656-
4/f

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				0.98	3159656
(73) Construction of un-reinforced cc pavement etc.					
240.18 m ² by VTMRP 04					
① R 6857.74/m ² =					1646922
				Total =	4806628
Add GST @ 12%				=	576795
Add Wess @ 1%				=	48066
Add S. Fee					
Earth work - 1982.04 m ²			3.30		6557
LSB	-	557.77 m ²	55.916		31188
NBM	-	253.42 m ²	71.430		18102
CC	-	240.18 m ²	60.230		14480
					- 1
				Total	5501816
less 15% below as per Agd					825792
				Net total	4676544
<i>Sharma</i>					
8.1.24					
JE					

Continuation